
• Ali G by ShortStack at Varadero on Fri Jan 20, 2017 • Mulder by T-bird at Playa Paraiso on Fri Mar 3, 2017

Supersy by Deeker at Casselview on Sun Apr 23, 2017, then again by McGoop at Pine View on  Sun Jul 23, 2017

• Paolo by DJD at Pine View on Thu May 11, 2017 • Panda by Deeker at Le Sorcier on Mon May 22, 2017

• BigGuy by Irons at eQuinelle on Sat May 27, 2017 • Seeker by Irons at eQuinelle on Sat May 27, 2017

• Zoey by Roesy, T-Bird and Irons at eQuinelle on Sat May 27, 2017

• GovNer4 by T-Bone at Stonebridge on Tue Jun 13, 2017

• Grumpy by chill at Lombard Glen on Sat Jun 17, 2017

• Diddledude by Charlie Ono at Pine View on Sun Jun 18, 2017,
then again by AngryBird and Grumpy at Prescott on Fri Jun 30, 2017

•  Buster T by Supersy at Stonebridge on Tue Jun 20 • Gatorette by KidsClub at Pine View on Thu Jun 22, 2017

• Paulie by chill, Papa Malone and Juice at Canadian on Sat Jun 24, 2017

• Charlie by Sunny at eQuinelle on Fri Jun 30, 2017 • Stevie Ray by Swanny at eQuinelle on Fri Jun 30, 2017

• Bubba by McGoop at Champlain on Mon Jul 3, then again by Mulder at Le Sorcier on Jul 6, 2017

•  Berge by Pepilepu at Pine View on Sun Jul 30, 2017

• Gards by Old Spice at Stonebridge on Tue Aug 1, 2017

• The Impaler by Malone at Pine View on Sun Aug 6, 2017

• ShorTee by Cracker at Manderley on Wed Aug 16, then again by Macdahustla at Stittsville on Fri Sep 15

• Poochie by BeeCee at Manderley on Wed Aug 16, 2017 • Taz by chill at Mountain Creek on Sun Aug 20, 2017

• Luvlife by Ripzone at Gatineau on Sat Sep 2 • One Hour Driver by Paolo & Shades at Pine View on Sun Sep 10

• Latey Dress by Roesy at Sand Point on Sat Sep 16, 2017 • Katniss by Iron Giant at Irish Hills on Fri Sep 29

• Gazzif by Biscuit Oshumka at Pine View on Thu Oct 5, 2017

• Koala by GovNer4 at eQuinelle on Thu Oct 19, 2017

• Pickle by McGoop at Gatineau on Sat Oct 28, 2017

slammertour.com   Some of these guys are good!

The 10-Hole Club  2017 Inductees


